10

11

12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Application Id
Product

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person
Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age
Educational Details

ID Proof Type

Marital Status
Husband Wife Working
Applicant Occupation

Family Member Count

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

9197549
Personal Loan
Md Imteyaz

S/O Mohammed Zubair Alam, H. No- 143, Near By- M.R janta
college , Vill- Lakhani Pur , Post- L.M.PATTI , P.S- Ujiarpur ,
Dist- SAMASTIPUR, State- BIHAR , India, SAMASTIPUR,
BIHAR(MUZAFFARPUR), 848132

9931658046
Bihar 848132
No

Local

NA

Self

near janta college

Easy

No

9931658046

45

Graduate

na

Married

No

Business Owner

0



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
31
32
33
34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
42
43
44
45

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Monthly Income

Name Plate or Address
Plate

Locality of Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen Residence
Comment On Interior
Comment On Exterior
Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type

Latitude

00

Owned

00
00

Not Seen
Middle Class

00

Pakka

00
, None
na
na

No

na

Negative

00

00

Negative

00

Negative

Customer Refused Verification
No

Residential

25.7700765



46
47
48

49

50
Sill

52

53

Longitude 85.7966135
Case Id 37108
Date Of Report 2025-07-16

Time Of Report 12:47:47

Date of Allocation 2025-07-10

Time of Allocation 16:22:19

residence_photo_with_name_plate

QARX Yok H%H?gpuprnl\{lahesh Patti, Bihar
g0 Gadn oo

residence_photo_with_applicant

QARX YRk llilgkag'l'i;};prnl\lllahesh Patti, Bihar
Phidode - 8agTss” 0%



54

55

56

residence_photo_with_agent

residence_photo_with_inside_household

residence_photo_outside

QQP)GWSF Lakhan'rur Méﬁesh Patti, Bihar
16-07-2025 12:43:24 pm

25.7700765,85.7966135
Pincode : 848132

QARX+YnE H%ﬂgg{auﬂ'nl\lllahesh Patti, Bihar
Phidsde ! 333576013

QORX+Wek H%Hgg‘ﬂa;gnl\./lahesh Patti, Bihar
Pridsde *8ads5?%9731




57

58

Photo with Agent

Photo of ID Proof

Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field
Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

QQPX+W5F, Lakhaniyur Mahésh Pa;tfl, Bihér
16-07-2025 12:46:17 pm

25.7700765,85.7966135
Pincode : 848132

QQPX+WS5E Lakhanipur Mahesh Patti, Bihar
16-07-2025 12:46:44 pm
25.787931,85.8014166

Pincode : §48132

RNFI SERVICES
LIMITEDaAhOSO0O000EEY9x0AH



